EVGE-G/ED

Part no

26890804
26891004
26891006
26891206
26891208
26891508
26891808
26892212
26892816

Material
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel AISI 316

Thread 1
G 1/4" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female

Product info
Series

Adjustable
Bulkhead
Pressure series
Shape

Complete or Body

Straight stand pipe with pre-assembled nt
L

No

No

L

Straight

Not applicable

Thread 2 Pipe dim. (mm) Weight (kg)
Male 8 0.05
Male 10 0.05
Male 10 0.08
Male 12 0.09
Male 12 0.12
Male 15 0.11
Male 18 0.13
Male 22 0.18
Male 28 0.26

(§ HYDROSCAND




